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Prelude

Sunrise Service

INVOCAtION ..\uineieit i No. 255
*Hymn .............. Tell Me The Stories Of Jesus .......... No. 277
Reading ......cooviiiiii No. 259
Hymn ..................... In The Garden ..................... No. 314
Reading ......ooovviiiiii No. 293
Hymn ........... Jesus Keep Me Near The Cross ........... No. 301
Reading ......ooooiiiiiii No. 323
*Hymn ......... Up From The Grave He Arose ............... No. 322
Scripture Luke 24: 1 - 12 “From Defeat to Victory”
*Hymn ......... Christ the Lord is Risen Today .............. No. 302

*Benediction & Blessing of Food

Tithe — Place in offering plate or give to Brenda Peacock

Postlude

*Congregation Stand as able

Announcements & Upcoming Events
Monday April 22": UMW @ 6:00 PM
Monday April 29": Men’s Lunch — Noon @ Church
Monday April 29%": Meeting of the SPRC @ 6:00 PM

Sunday May 5%: Holy Communion
Sunday May 12%: Mother’s Day

Sunday May 19" Homecoming Service @ 11:00 AM
Guest Speaker: Bro. Cliff Cobb Sr.

Monday May 27%: UMW @ 6:00 PM
Sunday June 2™4: Holy Communion

Sunday June 16™: Father’s Day

Sunday June 23™: Bro. Mike Tatom
Monday June 24™: UMW @ 6:00 PM
Sunday June 30"™: Bro. Ed Whatley

Sunday July 7%: Reverend Dr. Robert Yawn

Praver Concerns

Tammy Powell, Madolin Skinner, Mary Helms, Charles Edwards
Ongoing Needs — Unspoken Requests — Our Church
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Suggested Bible Reading
Matthew: Chapters 27 & 28 — John: Chapters 20 & 21
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